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Results for |l B.Tech | semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations May-2019

College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16VV1A0213
16VV1A0219
16VV1A0229
16VV1A0310
16VV1A0328
16VV1A0328
16VV1A0336
16VV1A0336
16VV1A0336
16VV1A0346
16VV1A0351
16VV1A0351
16VV1A0351
16VV1AQ0353
16VV1A0353
16VV1A0353
16VV1A0447

16VV1A0447

16VV1A0455
16VV1A0544

"16VV1A3102"

16VV1A3120
17VV5A1267

R1621025
R1621023
R1621023
R1621034
R1621033
R1621035
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621041
R1621043
R1621045
R1621051

‘R1621174~

R1621011
R1621053

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACT
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
*MECHANICS' OF*SOLIDS AND FL D G nsomsmnrisnan
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
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DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

ABSENT
ABSENT
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Date:11.10.19

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student Malpractice for the respective subject.

N - Heleaw Rao

Controller of Examinations
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