

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results for II B.Tech I semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations May-2019
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16VV1A0213	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	ABSENT	0
16VV1A0219	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	ABSENT	0
16VV1A0229	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
16VV1A0310	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	D	3
16VV1A0328	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	D	3
16VV1A0328	R1621035	COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACT	A	3
16VV1A0336	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
16VV1A0336	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	F	0
16VV1A0336	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	D	3
16VV1A0346	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	D	3
16VV1A0351	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
16VV1A0351	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	F	0
16VV1A0351	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	F	0
16VV1A0353	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
16VV1A0353	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	F	0
16VV1A0353	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	F	0
16VV1A0447	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	D	3
16VV1A0447	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
16VV1A0455	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	ABSENT	0
16VV1A0544	R1621051	STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING	F	0
16VV1A3102	R1621174	*MECHANICS OF SOLIDS AND FLUIDS	Compared to the second	0
16VV1A3120	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	F	0
17VV5A1267	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	D	3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Note:\*\*

- \* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student absent for the respective subject.
- \* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student Withheld for the respective subject.
- \* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:11.10.19

N. Hohan Roo Controller of Examinations